10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

WMYC Autumn Menu

Starters

Soup of the day with crusty bread & butter

Thai crab cakes with mixed leaf salad & sweet chilli sauce

Chicken liver parfait with toasted ciabatta & red onion & apple chutney

Goat’s cheese & caramelised onion bruschetta with mixed leaf salad & balsamic
reduction (V)

Game terrine wrapped in Parma ham with roquette & red onion salad with
cornichons & silver skin onions

Buffalo mozzarella & chilli risotto arancini with roquette & red onion salad (V)
Mains

Homemade pie of the day with mash potato, seasonal vegetables & gravy
Sausage & mash with seasonal vegetables & onion gravy

Traditional fish & chips with garden peas & homemade tartare sauce

Scampi & chips served with garden peas & homemade tartare sauce

Beef lasagne with French fries & mixed salad

Vegetable lasagne with French fries & mixed salad (V)

Chicken, mushroom & leek penne pasta with pesto & roquette & parmesan salad
Ham, egg & chips served with garden peas

Grilled 8oz sirloin steak with triple cooked chips, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato,
mixed salad & a peppercorn sauce

WMYC homemade beef burger with bacon & cheese in a brioche bun, served with
fries, mixed salad & homemade coleslaw

Grilled chicken burger in a brioche bun, served with fries, mixed salad &
homemade coleslaw

Falafel burger with sesame seeds & grilled halloumi in a brioche bun, served with
fries, mixed salad & homemade coleslaw (V)

£5.95

£7.25

£6.95

£6.50

£7.25

£6.95

£9.95

£9.95

£13.95

£11.95

£9.95

£9.95

£11.95

£8.95

£20.95

£12.95

£11.95

£10.95



19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44
45
46
47
48

Baked Jacket Potato

Served with mixed salad & homemade coleslaw
Mature Cheddar cheese (V)

Tuna & red onion

Prawn Marie Rose

Grilled bacon & egg mayonnaise

Heinz baked beans (V)

Add mature Cheddar cheese to Heinz baked beans

Salads
Chicken Caesar salad with anchovies
Grilled tuna nicoise with poached egg

Greek salad with feta & capers (V)

Buffalo mozzarella & tomato salad with roquette, pesto & balsamic reduction (V)

Sandwiches

On a choice of white or wholemeal bread (please specify), served with crisps,

mixed salad & homemade coleslaw
Ham & tomato

Cheese & pickle (V)

Tuna & red onion

Egg & cress (V)

John Mann special with a fried egg
BLT

WMYC Club sandwich with fried egg

Feta & Mediterranean vegetable wrap (V)
Chicken Caesar wrap

Tuna melt in a white baguette

Brie & caramelised onion melt (V)

Fish finger baguette with tartare sauce

Grilled steak & caramelised onion ciabatta

Ham & cheese ploughmans with cornichons, pickled onion & homemade coleslaw

Extras

Mixed salad

Seasonal vegetables

New potatoes

Bowl of chips (V)

Bowl of cheesy chips (V)

Bowl of triple cooked chips (V)

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please discuss with our staff

£8.50
£8.75
£8.95
£8.75
£8.50
£0.50

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.25
£8.95
£10.95

£8.50

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£11.95

£8.95

£3.00
£3.00
£3.25
£2.50
£3.00
£3.25



