

WMYC Autumn Menu

Starters

1	Soup of the day with crusty bread & butter	£5.95
2	Thai crab cakes with mixed leaf salad & sweet chilli sauce	£7.25
3	Chicken liver parfait with toasted ciabatta & red onion & apple chutney	£6.95
4	Goat's cheese & caramelised onion bruschetta with mixed leaf salad & balsamic reduction (V)	£6.50
5	Game terrine wrapped in Parma ham with roquette & red onion salad with cornichons & silver skin onions	£7.25
6	Buffalo mozzarella & chilli risotto arancini with roquette & red onion salad (V)	£6.95
	<u>Mains</u>	
7	Homemade pie of the day with mash potato, seasonal vegetables & gravy	£9.95
8	Sausage & mash with seasonal vegetables & onion gravy	£9.95
9	Traditional fish & chips with garden peas & homemade tartare sauce	£13.95
10	Scampi & chips served with garden peas & homemade tartare sauce	£11.95
11	Beef lasagne with French fries & mixed salad	£9.95
12	Vegetable lasagne with French fries & mixed salad (V)	£9.95
13	Chicken, mushroom & leek penne pasta with pesto & roquette & parmesan salad	£11.95
14	Ham, egg & chips served with garden peas	£8.95
15	Grilled 8oz sirloin steak with triple cooked chips, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, mixed salad & a peppercorn sauce	£20.95
16	WMYC homemade beef burger with bacon & cheese in a brioche bun, served with fries, mixed salad & homemade coleslaw	£12.95
17	Grilled chicken burger in a brioche bun, served with fries, mixed salad & homemade coleslaw	£11.95
18	Falafel burger with sesame seeds & grilled halloumi in a brioche bun, served with fries, mixed salad & homemade coleslaw (V)	£10.95

19 20 21 22 23 24	Baked Jacket Potato Served with mixed salad & homemade coleslaw Mature Cheddar cheese (V) Tuna & red onion Prawn Marie Rose Grilled bacon & egg mayonnaise Heinz baked beans (V) Add mature Cheddar cheese to Heinz baked beans	£8.50 £8.75 £8.95 £8.75 £8.50 £0.50
	<u>Salads</u>	
25	Chicken Caesar salad with anchovies	£9.95
26	Grilled tuna niçoise with poached egg	£9.95
27	Greek salad with feta & capers (V)	£8.95
28	Buffalo mozzarella & tomato salad with roquette, pesto & balsamic reduction (V)	£8.95
	Sandwiches On a choice of white or wholemeal bread (please specify), served with crisps, mixed salad & homemade coleslaw	
29 30 31 32	Ham & tomato Cheese & pickle (V) Tuna & red onion Egg & cress (V) Lake Mann analish with a fried agg	£6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £6.95 £7.25
33 34 35	John Mann special with a fried egg BLT WMYC Club sandwich with fried egg	£8.95 £10.95
36	Feta & Mediterranean vegetable wrap (V)	£8.50
37	Chicken Caesar wrap	£8.95
38	Tuna melt in a white baguette	£8.95
39	Brie & caramelised onion melt (V)	£8.95
40	Fish finger baguette with tartare sauce	£9.95
41	Grilled steak & caramelised onion ciabatta	£11.95
42	Ham & cheese ploughmans with cornichons, pickled onion & homemade coleslaw	£8.95
43 44 45 46 47 48	Extras Mixed salad Seasonal vegetables New potatoes Bowl of chips (V) Bowl of cheesy chips (V) Bowl of triple cooked chips (V)	£3.00 £3.00 £3.25 £2.50 £3.00 £3.25